IAC Agency Listing
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
249
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421

Chapter Chapter Title

23
6
7
3
18
5
2
4
15
1
14
8
22
17
19
13
21
11
1

21
6
5
24
20
30
40
41
25
31
22
1
3

Aging and Disability Resource Center

Area Agency on Aging Planning and Administration
Area Agency on Aging Service Delivery
Commission on Aging

Declaratory Orders

Department Fiscal Operations

Department on Aging

Department Planning Responsibilities

Elder Abuse Prevention and Awareness
Introduction, Abbreviations and Definitions
lowa Family Caregiver Support Program

Long Term Care Ombudsman

Office of Public Gaurdian

Petition for Rule Making

Public Records and Fair Information Practices
Rules and Practices in Contested Cases

The Service of Case Management

Waivers from Administrative Rules

Early Childhood lowa Initative

Agency Procedure for Rule Making
Community Services Block Grant (CSBG)
Contested Cases

Declaratory Orders

Family Development and Self-Sufficiency (FaDDS) Program
Functions of Division

Functions of Division

Functions of Division

Hall of Fame

Individual Development Account (IDA)
Juvenile Justice Youth Development Program
Low-Income Home Energy Assistance Program (LIHEAP)
Organization and Operations

Petition for Rule Making

Review Year

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026



421
421
421
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441

23

175
24

163
187
34

22

107
106
155
109
120
118
159
170
110
31

176
38

25

36

172
111
152
158
117
153
130
184
177
142
143

Public Records and Fair Information Practices
Waiver Rules

Weatherization

Abuse of Children

Accreditation of Providers of Services to Persons with Mental |
Adolescent Pregnancy Prevention and Services to Pregnant ani

Aftercare Services Program
Alternative Diagnostic Facilities
Autism Support Program

Certification of Adoption Investigators

Certification Standards for Children's Residential Facilities

Child Abuse Prevention Program

Child Care Centers

Child Care Homes

Child Care Quality Rating System

Child Care Resource and Referral Services
Child Care Services

Child Development Homes

Civil Commitment Unit for Sexual Offenders
Dependent Adult Abuse

Developmental Disabilities Basic State Grant
Disability Services Management

Facility Assessments

Family-Centered Services

Family-Life Homes

Foster Care Contracting

Foster Home Insurance Fund

Foster Parent Training

Funding for Local Services

General Provisions

Individual and Family Direct Support
In-Home Health-Related Care

Interstate Compact on Juveniles

Interstate Compact on the Placement of Children

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026



441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
489
489
489
489
489
817
817
817
817
817
817
817
817
817
817
817

133
151
105
167
114
112
108
115
113
116

12

IV-A Emergency Assistance Program

Juvenile Court Services Directed Programs

Juvenile Detention and Shelter Care Homes

Juvenile Detention Reimbursement

Licensing and Regulation of all Group Living Foster Care Faciliti
Licensing and Regulation of Child Foster Care Facilities
Licensing and Regulation of Child-Placing Agencies

Licensing and Regulation of Comprehensive Residential Facilitir
Licensing and Regulation of Foster Family Homes

Licensing and Regulation of Residential Facilities for Children w
Mental Health Institutes

Payments for Foster Care

Policies for Mental Health Institutes and Resource Centers
Quality Improvement Initiative Grants

Record Check Evaluation for Certain Employers and Education:
Social Casework

State Resource Centers

State Training School

Court Appointed Special Advocate Program

Local Foster Care Review Boards

Public Records and Fair Information Practices

Purpose and Function

Rules and Operation for the State Board

Declaratory Rulings

Due Process

Future Ready lowa Volunteer Mentor Program

lowa Green Corps

lowa National Service Corps Program

lowa Reading Corps

lowa Summer Youth Corps

lowa Youth Mentoring Program Certification

Organization and Operation

Public Records and Fair Information Practices

RefugeeRISE AMERICORPS

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026



817
817
441-121
641-156

121
156

Retired and Senior Volunteer Program (RSVP)
Rule Making

Early Childhood lowa Initative

Consumable Hemp Products

2026
2026
2026
2026



