IAC Agency Listing	Chapter	Chapter Title	Review Year
17	23	Aging and Disability Resource Center	2026
17	6	Area Agency on Aging Planning and Administration	2026
17	7	Area Agency on Aging Service Delivery	2026
17	3	Commission on Aging	2026
17	18	Declaratory Orders	2026
17	5	Department Fiscal Operations	2026
17	2	Department on Aging	2026
17	4	Department Planning Responsibilities	2026
17	15	Elder Abuse Prevention and Awareness	2026
17	1	Introduction, Abbreviations and Definitions	2026
17	14	Iowa Family Caregiver Support Program	2026
17	8	Long Term Care Ombudsman	2026
17	22	Office of Public Gaurdian	2026
17	17	Petition for Rule Making	2026
17	19	Public Records and Fair Information Practices	2026
17	13	Rules and Practices in Contested Cases	2026
17	21	The Service of Case Management	2026
17	11	Waivers from Administrative Rules	2026
249	1	Early Childhood Iowa Initative	2026
421	4	Agency Procedure for Rule Making	2026
421	21	Community Services Block Grant (CSBG)	2026
421	6	Contested Cases	2026
421	5	Declaratory Orders	2026
421	24	Family Development and Self-Sufficiency (FaDDS) Program	2026
421	20	Functions of Division	2026
421	30	Functions of Division	2026
421	40	Functions of Division	2026
421	41	Hall of Fame	2026
421	25	Individual Development Account (IDA)	2026
421	31	Juvenile Justice Youth Development Program	2026
421	22	Low-Income Home Energy Assistance Program (LIHEAP)	2026
421	1	Organization and Operations	2026
421	3	Petition for Rule Making	2026

421	2	Public Records and Fair Information Practices	2026
421	7	Waiver Rules	2026
421	23	Weatherization	2026
441	175	Abuse of Children	2026
441	24	Accreditation of Providers of Services to Persons with Mental I	2026
441	163	Adolescent Pregnancy Prevention and Services to Pregnant and	2026
441	187	Aftercare Services Program	2026
441	34	Alternative Diagnostic Facilities	2026
441	22	Autism Support Program	2026
441	107	Certification of Adoption Investigators	2026
441	106	Certification Standards for Children's Residential Facilities	2026
441	155	Child Abuse Prevention Program	2026
441	109	Child Care Centers	2026
441	120	Child Care Homes	2026
441	118	Child Care Quality Rating System	2026
441	159	Child Care Resource and Referral Services	2026
441	170	Child Care Services	2026
441	110	Child Development Homes	2026
441	31	Civil Commitment Unit for Sexual Offenders	2026
441	176	Dependent Adult Abuse	2026
441	38	Developmental Disabilities Basic State Grant	2026
441	25	Disability Services Management	2026
441	36	Facility Assessments	2026
441	172	Family-Centered Services	2026
441	111	Family-Life Homes	2026
441	152	Foster Care Contracting	2026
441	158	Foster Home Insurance Fund	2026
441	117	Foster Parent Training	2026
441	153	Funding for Local Services	2026
441	130	General Provisions	2026
441	184	Individual and Family Direct Support	2026
441	177	In-Home Health-Related Care	2026
441	142	Interstate Compact on Juveniles	2026
441	143	Interstate Compact on the Placement of Children	2026

441	133	IV-A Emergency Assistance Program	2026
441	151	Juvenile Court Services Directed Programs	2026
441	105	Juvenile Detention and Shelter Care Homes	2026
441	167	Juvenile Detention Reimbursement	2026
441	114	Licensing and Regulation of all Group Living Foster Care Faciliti	2026
441	112	Licensing and Regulation of Child Foster Care Facilities	2026
441	108	Licensing and Regulation of Child-Placing Agencies	2026
441	115	Licensing and Regulation of Comprehensive Residential Facilitie	2026
441	113	Licensing and Regulation of Foster Family Homes	2026
441	116	Licensing and Regulation of Residential Facilities for Children w	2026
441	29	Mental Health Institutes	2026
441	156	Payments for Foster Care	2026
441	28	Policies for Mental Health Institutes and Resource Centers	2026
441	166	Quality Improvement Initiative Grants	2026
441	119	Record Check Evaluation for Certain Employers and Educationa	2026
441	131	Social Casework	2026
441	30	State Resource Centers	2026
441	103	State Training School	2026
489	4	Court Appointed Special Advocate Program	2026
489	3	Local Foster Care Review Boards	2026
489	5	Public Records and Fair Information Practices	2026
489	1	Purpose and Function	2026
489	2	Rules and Operation for the State Board	2026
817	3	Declaratory Rulings	2026
817	5	Due Process	2026
817	13	Future Ready Iowa Volunteer Mentor Program	2026
817	10	Iowa Green Corps	2026
817	14	Iowa National Service Corps Program	2026
817	11	Iowa Reading Corps	2026
817	9	Iowa Summer Youth Corps	2026
817	8	Iowa Youth Mentoring Program Certification	2026
817	1	Organization and Operation	2026
817	6	Public Records and Fair Information Practices	2026
817	12	RefugeeRISE AMERICORPS	2026

817	7	Retired and Senior Volunteer Program (RSVP)	2026
817	2	Rule Making	2026
441-121	121	Early Childhood Iowa Initative	2026
641-156	156	Consumable Hemp Products	2026